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415
345
342
319
470
316
374
399
493
464
333
490
360
37
416
281
395
391

317
389

442

296
387
383
285
431
392
326
429
412
354
375
334
384
428
323
267

402
341
423
347
368
356
440
280
455
441
433
413
436

448
404
310
294
282
337
426
425

MICHAEL DE PAULA PASSOS
GILMAR LOPES DA SILVA
FRANCK CALDEIRA DE ALMEIDA
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
ALEXSANDRO SANTOS LARA
CLAUDINEI R DE CAMARGO
LEANDRO CAIO L SILVA
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA
WESLEY DE JESUS SANTOS
ELIEBER DE MELO ROCHA
GUSTAVO FLORATINI

JORGE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON JOSE PEREIRA
MICHEL LUNA DE SOUZA
ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO
MARCELO FERREIRA DE MELO
LUIZ SANTOS

CESAR V NASCIMENTO
CLEVERSON ANDRE DE SOUZA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE A CABRAL
JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
RICHARD DA SILVA

MARCOS PAULO G DOS SANTOS
CAIQUE AUGUSTO P JARDIM
ANDERSON CLAYTON P DINIZ
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
SILVIO SENA

JOSE DIAS DA S FILHO
EDVALDO RODRIGUES
MARCIO BUDOIA

APARECIDO DOS S OLIVEIRA
LAFAIETE JR AVANCO
ADILSON DOS SANTOS LEMES
ANDHERSON ROB O. PEREIRA
ANTONIO C BARBOSA DE O JR
LUIS RICARDO BUFFONI

LUIS FELIPE G DEZANI

ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO
PAULO JORGE

EVERALDO MAX SANTOS
DIEGO PEDRO MARTINS
PAULO DOURADO

MATHEUS G GOMES DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA
ELISEU DA SILVA FERNANDES
LUIS FELIPE S DE ANDRADE
PAULO CESAR DE CASTRO
DAMIAO GONCALVES DE FARIAS
PABLO DE SOUZA

JOSE BRITO DE O NETO
MARCOS CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
FILIPE MARTINS

NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
GILTON ALVES MOREIRA
JULIANO TIEGO GUERRA
JOAO VITOR ANSELMO
RENATO DE SOUZA NUNES
ADAILTON N DE OLIVEIRA
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
RICARDO YUKIO FUKUHARA
PEDRO HENRIQUE VITALINO B
MATHEUS MARCOS DA SILVA
RAFAEL GUARNIER ALJONAS
DALTON RICARDO DE JESUS
SIDNEY ALVES DE SOUZA
MARCOS MANOEL R DA SILVA
CASSIO GOMEZ

ANGELO RICARDO FRACAROLI
ADILSON AP CARDOSO
EVALDO ADRIANO ALVES
OSMAR BLANCO TARIFA
ORLANDO SOARES FERREIRA
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34
37
40
35
23
42
21
34
40
24
33
18
40
38
38
56
23
25
41
36
34
50
36
27
18
36
44
60
49
50
51
46
28
35
33
32
33
24
55
55
61
36
52
24
52
30
47
22
55
51
29
61
34
30
64
40
37
25
40
32
54
48
25
25
35
34
54
40
33
a4
38
38
71
57

5K MASC

M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M1824
M4044
M1824
M3034
M4044
M1824
M3034
M1824
M4044
M3539
M3539
M5559
M1824
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3034
M5054
M3539
M2529
M1824
M3539
M4044
M6064
M4549
M5054
M5054
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034
M1824
M5559
M5559
M6064
M3539
M5054
M1824
M5054
M3034
M4549
M1824
M5559
M5054
M2529
M6064
M3034
M3034
M6064
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4549
M2529
M2529
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M7099
M5559
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Equipe
PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESP.
ARPA RIO PRETO
FRANCK CALDEIRA
TREM BALA RUNNERS
AITEC TUPA
DRACENA RUNNERS
PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESP.
PE NO CHAO RANCHARIA
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESP.
MP MROCHA TEAM
AVULSO
CANELA TORTA
ATLETISMO OSVALDO CRUZ
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
UNOESTE

PPRUNNING
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
RINOPOLIS RUNNERS
ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS
CRAZY4RUN
DRACENA RUNNERS
AVULSO
CAVEIRAS
CORINTHIANS RUNNERS
BUDOIA RUNNER

SEESL/AVOA

MP PARAPUA RUNNERS

MP BOX011/FASTTIME
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
CAVEIRAS
IACRI RUNNERS
DRACENA RUNNERS

FRANCO TREINADOR
AAPEN
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
CAVEIRAS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
TEAM NO LIMITE
FARELOTRI
MROCHA TEAM
TARUMA RUNNERS

MP PARAPUA RUNNERS

AAPEN
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
DIGIMED
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
JLTRAINER
GEMEOS RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
HIPERM BERGAMINI-DEREM
OS CORREDORES

MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA

SANDUBA CAFE RUNNING

MROCHA TEAM

REGENTE MTB
ASSESSORIA ADILSON CARDOSO
MROCHA TEAM LADEIRASTEAM

ASAS NOS PES

Bruto

00:16:25.503
00:16:45.000
00:17:13.764
00:17:14.701
00:17:43.145
00:17:44.048
00:17:47.636
00:17:53.427
00:18:17.663
00:18:35.633
00:18:44.837
00:19:07.663
00:19:23.175
00:19:23.537
00:19:27.080
00:19:28.195
00:19:32.225
00:19:32.492
00:19:34.409
00:19:34.774
00:19:48.807
00:20:00.099
00:20:10.672
00:20:11.124
00:20:16.688
00:20:40.545
00:20:41.549
00:20:46.703
00:20:48.192
00:20:52.428
00:20:55.184
00:20:56.000
00:20:56.732
00:20:57.089
00:20:57.839
00:21:11.297
00:21:12.814
00:21:16.687
00:21:30.482
00:21:55.116
00:22:07.747
00:22:10.036
00:22:10.832
00:22:11.072
00:22:11.221
00:22:11.946
00:22:17.821
00:22:21.659
00:22:25.406
00:22:28.234
00:22:32.212
00:22:36.852
00:22:39.181
00:22:41.561
00:22:42.941
00:22:45.348
00:22:48.810
00:22:51.625
00:22:58.110
00:23:03.187
00:23:04.768
00:23:05.418
00:23:06.153
00:23:10.748
00:23:13.659
00:23:14.405
00:23:19.386
00:23:25.336
00:23:37.023
00:23:44.747
00:23:53.037
00:23:53.458
00:24:01.904
00:24:02.527

Liquido

00:16:25.503
00:16:45.000
00:17:13.764
00:17:14.701
00:17:41.145
00:17:43.048
00:17:46.636
00:17:53.427
00:18:17.663
00:18:35.633
00:18:44.837
00:19:03.663
00:19:23.175
00:19:22.537
00:19:24.080
00:19:26.195
00:19:31.225
00:19:30.492
00:19:32.409
00:19:34.774
00:19:47.807
00:19:59.099
00:20:10.672
00:20:10.124
00:20:15.688
00:20:38.545
00:20:36.549
00:20:45.703
00:20:28.192
00:20:46.428
00:20:52.184
00:20:56.000
00:20:53.732
00:20:56.089
00:20:56.839
00:21:04.297
00:20:55.814
00:21:15.687
00:21:28.482
00:21:45.116
00:22:06.747
00:22:07.036
00:22:05.832
00:22:09.072
00:22:00.221
00:22:02.946
00:22:11.821
00:22:18.659
00:22:25.406
00:22:28.234
00:22:32.212
00:22:26.852
00:22:39.181
00:22:39.561
00:22:34.941
00:22:40.348
00:22:29.810
00:22:43.625
00:22:47.110
00:23:02.187
00:23:01.768
00:22:59.418
00:22:56.153
00:23:09.748
00:23:10.659
00:23:07.405
00:23:14.386
00:23:21.336
00:23:33.023
00:23:39.747
00:23:51.037
00:23:53.458
00:23:59.904
00:23:23.527



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

427
435
291
477
418

303
462
308
335
290
263
469
377
350
370
298
365
295
474

385
373
292
284
274
363
279
487
473
178
364
366
307
324

408
466
478
250
256

283
357
467
264
289
393

439
378
343
344
471
424
444
257

300
328
348
461
225
401

449
386
488

398
494
390
484
203
260
465
359
17

PABLO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
RAFAEL FREITAS MEDINA
ANDRE LUIZ THOMAZINI
RENAN CARLOS DA S RIBEIRO
MOACIR DOS SANTOS

EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI
EDSON INACIO LEITE

LEANDRO PERAZZA REDONDO
BRUNO DOS SANTOS

VITOR HUGO GUILHERME
CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ELTON SACRAMENTO

ANDRE LUIS CASTRO

LUIS FERNANDO JORGE

YUJI MATSUMOTO

LEANDRO ROCHA

HENRI RUIZ

KAWANN GABRIEL S OLIVEIRA
ARNALDO SANTOS

JOSE PAULO QUACHIO JR
ANTONIO AVELINO DE FREITAS
VALDIR JOSE SALES

HOMERO TAVARES FERNANDES
LUIS FERNANDO SANCHES
LEANDRO AP P DE LIMA
ANDRE SIQUEIRA

ALISSON LUAN SILVA

THEO HENRIQUE DA S FERREIRA
JOSE HUMBERTO DE MARIA
VITOR HIROSHI SHINTANI
FRANCISCO LIRA DE SA
MARINO RIBEIRO FILHO
EVERTON ARTERO COSTA

JOSE LUIZ FARINA

JOSE ROBERTO MEDALHA
CARLOS CESAR MENDONCA
DARLAN MIGUEL M DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO MORAIS DA SILVA
MATEUS APARECIDO PECAN
WILLIAN MAGNUS MACEDO
RENATO Z CARAMUJO

GABRIEL GARCIA RIBEIRO

JAIR BRAZ DE SANTANA

IGOR RICARDO SILVA

ADRIANO JUNIOR MONTEFUSCO
JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS LOPES
WILLIAN VIEIRA DA SILVA
MAURICIO SANTOS HENRIQUE
ANDRE LUCAS Z BARBOSA
MARCELO DE CARVALHO
RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA
REGINALDO R DE CARVALHO
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA BUTURI
GABRIEL MOREIRA DA SILVA
GABRIEL RODRIGUES SANCHES
THIAGO CAETANO C GRILLO
NOEL TIBURCIO DA CUNHA
ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JONAS PEDRO MISSIATO
GUSTAVO BRANDANI RUI
AUGUSTO CONTIERI GALHEIRA
DOUGLAS ROSSETO
GUILHERME TAKEO B SUETAKE
VINICIUS YUKIO B SUETAKE
FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA DE LIMA
MARCOS CORREA

CASSIO TAMOGAMI

SILVIO CESAR ARIAS

LUIS GUILHERME T DA SILVA
EDUARDO LUIS SALOMAO
PAULO SACOMANI

MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
JAIR DONIZETE

LUIZ FERNANDO P DOS SANTOS
MARCOS ANTONIO OLIVEIRA
FELIPE THOMAZ MORANDI
LEONARDO RUIZ

WILLIAM MIGUEL CALDEIRA
JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA
ADILSON GUILHERME DE SOUZA
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26
33
41
22
65
46
26
43
35
30
61
30
46
28
32
32
45
19
56
30
62
59
45
42
32
a4
29
21
60
39
62
44
27
71
59
37
26
25
28
32
35
33
46
31
30
23
36
48
24
49
34
49
38
29
20
38
72
52
31
22
23
43
29
29
69
43
33
43
53
52
69
32
67
a4
45
23
26
36
51
20

M2529
M3034
M4044
M1824
M6569
M4549
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3034
M6064
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4549
M1824
M5559
M3034
M6064
M5559
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4044
M2529
M1824
M6064
M3539
M6064
M4044
M2529
M7099
M5559
M3539
M2529
M2529
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034
M1824
M3539
M4549
M1824
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M2529
M1824
M3539
M7099
M5054
M3034
M1824
M1824
M4044
M2529
M2529
M6569
M4044
M3034
M4044
M5054
M5054
M6569
M3034
M6569
M4044
M4549
M1824
M2529
M3539
M5054
M1824

RONRONARIA
IACRI RUNNERS

ATLETISMO AETEC TUPA

SOLONEI SILVA

MAP RUNNING

CONS. ODONTO DR ANDRE L CASTRO
MP PARAPUA RUNNERS
SINERGICA
AVULSOS

MM TRAINER

MOVIMENTO E PAZ
AGUIA
INDIVIDUAL

TEAM NO LIMITE 2
CASCA GROSSA RUNNERS

PARAPUA RUNNERS
PPRUNNING
PARAPUA RUNNERS
PACAEMBU

PARAPUA RUNNERS
SUPERACAO
SEESL/AVOA

TREM BALA RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
STUDIO FIT EMILY REGINA

ADAMANTINA
SANDUBA CAFE RUNNING
100 LIMITES BAURU
LONG CHUEN
IACRI RUNNERS
SANDUBA-CAFE RUNNING

DMW
JLTRAINER

MORDEKAYRUNNER
JLTRAINER
INVICTOS
CASCA GROSSA RUNNERS
ALCATEIA RUNNERS TUPA

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
BAITAPASSO/RUNNERS ANASTACIO
JLTRAINER
JLTRAINER

MROCHA TEAM

PARAPUA RUNNERS
GEMEOS RUNNERS

TIRICA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAPUA RUNNERS

AGUIA
BADASS - RUNNING TEAM
JLTRAINER

DUALSPORTS RUNNERS
JLTRAINER

00:24:10.998
00:24:11.587
00:24:18.563
00:24:29.475
00:24:30.911
00:24:39.043
00:24:42.814
00:24:46.542
00:24:58.929
00:25:01.905
00:25:04.835
00:25:06.131
00:25:15.113
00:25:17.516
00:25:38.497
00:25:39.620
00:25:46.562
00:25:48.808
00:25:52.675
00:25:54.712
00:25:57.380
00:26:04.422
00:26:06.219
00:26:12.117
00:26:13.692
00:26:16.606
00:26:20.283
00:26:23.329
00:26:26.194
00:26:44.937
00:26:52.088
00:26:54.358
00:27:03.830
00:27:07.879
00:27:21.336
00:27:24.036
00:27:30.255
00:27:31.301
00:27:38.176
00:27:41.738
00:27:43.165
00:27:46.982
00:27:53.377
00:28:02.025
00:28:10.008
00:28:22.221
00:28:22.844
00:28:25.302
00:28:26.129
00:28:29.942
00:28:35.706
00:28:59.821
00:29:18.546
00:29:23.684
00:29:39.430
00:29:52.327
00:29:56.695
00:30:09.220
00:30:11.813
00:30:27.756
00:30:30.651
00:30:36.573
00:30:37.626
00:30:38.882
00:30:55.985
00:31:14.178
00:31:31.838
00:31:41.751
00:31:49.772
00:32:14.718
00:32:24.821
00:32:28.855
00:32:29.834
00:33:04.054
00:33:42.170
00:33:44.469
00:33:54.719
00:34:03.680
00:34:14.379
00:34:43.840

00:24:02.998
00:23:20.587
00:24:06.563
00:24:29.475
00:24:30.911
00:24:38.043
00:24:38.814
00:24:42.542
00:24:52.929
00:24:58.905
00:25:04.835
00:24:56.131
00:25:08.113
00:25:16.516
00:25:27.497
00:25:37.620
00:25:42.562
00:25:40.808
00:25:43.675
00:25:47.712
00:25:25.380
00:26:02.422
00:26:06.219
00:26:08.117
00:26:04.692
00:26:08.606
00:26:12.283
00:26:08.329
00:26:22.194
00:26:34.937
00:26:52.088
00:26:44.358
00:26:57.830
00:27:02.879
00:27:15.336
00:27:19.036
00:27:12.255
00:27:23.301
00:27:24.176
00:27:40.738
00:27:43.165
00:27:32.982
00:27:39.377
00:27:48.025
00:28:04.008
00:28:03.221
00:28:06.844
00:28:15.302
00:28:17.129
00:28:16.942
00:28:24.706
00:28:57.821
00:29:09.546
00:29:13.684
00:29:35.430
00:29:41.327
00:29:49.695
00:29:53.220
00:29:57.813
00:30:12.756
00:30:26.651
00:30:24.573
00:30:14.626
00:30:15.882
00:30:51.985
00:31:05.178
00:30:50.838
00:31:39.751
00:31:28.772
00:31:57.718
00:32:07.821
00:32:12.855
00:32:21.834
00:32:49.054
00:33:32.170
00:33:26.469
00:33:36.719
00:33:44.680
00:34:00.379
00:34:28.840



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

454
258
407
475
381
336
482
468
410
19
443
40
419

PABLO BARONI SIQUEIRA
TIAGO ANTONIO G P DE SOUZA
JULIO CESAR LOPES DE SOUZA
MARIO ANTONIO ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE TEODORO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS ROTER R DA ROCHA
EMERSON BRAGA DE SOUZA
CAIO VINICIUS F. DE SA
YOSHIAKI MAKI

MATHEUS A S DE ANDRADE
ALESSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTO DA SILVA

ANDRE VINICIUS P RUIZ

MURILO BARBOSA B DA SILVA

TR

28
35
38
38
31
33
49
31
74
28
47
64
33
26

M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M7099
M2529
M4549
M6064
M3034
M2529

TVCOM RUNNING

20

JLTRAINER
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
JLTRAINER

X-DYNAMIC

BASTOS
FARELOTRI
JLTRAINER
IACRI RUNNERS
JLTRAINER

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:34:46.794
00:34:47.831
00:34:56.120
00:35:16.195
00:35:21.017
00:36:40.630
00:37:11.406
00:37:15.066
00:37:18.011
00:37:40.055
00:38:10.062
00:39:00.962
00:41:58.000
00:42:24.277

00:34:31.794
00:34:30.831
00:34:38.120
00:35:06.195
00:35:14.017
00:36:33.630
00:36:56.406
00:37:08.066
00:37:02.011
00:37:36.055
00:37:53.062
00:38:45.962
00:41:35.000
00:42:20.277
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